UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS
SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES
2024 SUMMER SESSION FEE SCHEDULES

INTERNATIONAL FEES

THESE FEE TABLES SUMMARIZE THE FOLLOWING FEES:
1 a) Program: Flat rate amount charged to all students in a program; there may be a full-time &/or part-time rate.
1 b) Course: Fees are assessed on a course by course basis. When a course is added, the course fee is charged
immediately, regardless of when the course begins. When a course is canceled, the course fee is reversed
in accordance with the refund schedule applicable to the student’s program.
Note: A minimum charge of $329.00 will be charged to students who cancel their registration in this semester in ¢
program (degree or non-degree program) on or after the published date for the first day of classes for the
Summer Session.
2) Incidental: Compulsory fees for University and student services.
3) System Access: Fee for access to ACORN.
4) Ancillary: Fees for specific courses or programs are displayed in the Tuition Charges section of the ACORN invoice.
5) University Health Insurance Plan (UHIP): UHIP is compulsory for all international students as well as recent
permanent residents and returning Canadian citizens who are in their 3 month OHIP wait period. Internation:
students who have been exempted from UHIP must request this exemption every year at the UHIP office.

FOR STUDENT FEE BILLING PURPOSES, FEES ARE BILLED ON A SESSIONAL BASIS.
The two sessions are:
1) Fall-Winter session (September to April): The Fall-Winter session invoice summarizes both the Fall (September
to December) term & Winter(January to April) term fees.
Fees are billed and are owed on a sessional basis.
2) Summer session (May to August): The Summer session invoice summarizes the Summer session fees.

To determine your fees for the Summer session, select the table below applicable to your circumstances:

Table 1 Doctoral Programs - PhD - St. George Campus

Table 2 Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - St. George Campus
MA, MASc, MSc, MScF, MES

Table 3 Doctoral Programs - PhD - Mississauga Campus

Table 4 Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Mississauga Campus
MA, MASc, MSc, MScF, MES

Table 5 Doctoral Programs - PhD - Scarborough Campus

Table 6 Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Scarborough Campus
MA, MASc, MSc, MScF, MES

| Table 7 | Doctor of Education (Ed. D) |
| Table 8 | PhD. - Information |
| Table 9 | Doctor of Musical Arts (Performance) & (Composition) |
| Table 10 | Executive MBA Program (EMBA) |
| Table 11 | Global Executive MBA for Healthcare & the Life Sciences (GEMBA) |

| Table 12 | M. Accounting and Finance (Summer Start) |




| Table 13 | M. Architecture, M. Landscape Architecture, M. Urban Design

| Table 14 | M. Biotechnology (Summer Start)

Table 15 M. Education, MA in Child Study & Education,
M. of Teaching in Elementary & Secondary Education

| Table 16 | M. Engineering

| Table 17 | M. Engineering - Full-time Extended

| Table 18 | M. Environmental Science

| Table 19 | M. Financial Economics (Fall Start)

| Table 20 | M. Financial Economics (Summer Start)

| Table 21 | M. Financial Insurance

| Table 22 | M. Forensic Accounting

| Table 23 | M. Forest Conservation

| Table 24 | M. Forest Conservation - Full-time Extended

| Table 25 | M. Global Affairs

| Table 26 | M. Health Informatics (Executive Stream)
Table 27 M. Health Informatics (Regular Stream)

Master of Health Science - Bioethics

Master of Health Science - Health Administration
M. Public Health (Fall Start)

M.Sc. Community Health

| Table 28 | M. Health Science (Laboratory Med; Medical Genomics, Physiology, and Translational Research)
| Table 29 | M. Health Science, Speech Language Pathology

| Table 30 | M.Industrial Relations & Human Resources - Two Year Program

| Table 31 | M.Industrial Relations & Human Resources - 12 Month Advanced Standing Option

| Table 32 | M. Information

| Table 33 | M. Laws

| Table 34 | Global Professional Masters of Law

| Table 35 | M. Management and Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program - SummerStart

| Table 36 | M. Management and Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program - Fall Start

| Table 37 | M. Mathematical Finance

| Table 38 | M. Museum Studies




| Table 39

M. Music - Composition

| Table 40 M. Music - Performance

| Table 41 M. Nursing

| Table 42 M. Professional Kinesiology

[ Table 43 M. Public Policy

| Table 44 M. Public Health in Indigenous Health (Summerstart)
| Table 45 M.Sc. Applied Computing

| Table 46 M.Sc. Biomedical Communication

| Table 47 M.Sc. in Environmental Science (Summer Start)

| Table 48 M.Sc. Health Policy, Mgt & Eval - System Leadership & Innov. Conc. (Summer Start)
| Table 49 M.Sc. In Pharmacy (MScPhm)

| Table 50 M.Sc. Planning

[ Table 51 M. Social Work (Fall Start)

| Table 52 M. Social Work (Summer Start)

[ Table 53 M. Studies in Law

| Table 54 M. Visual Studies

| Table 55 Diploma, Advanced Studies in Information Studies

| Table 56 Diploma, Post-Masters Nurse Practitioner

| Table 57 Diploma in Professional Accounting

| Table 58 Diploma in Health Research - Part-time Program




Table 1 Doctoral Programs - PhD - St. George Campus
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $931.50 $223.22 $252.00 $1’406_72 e_nrolment in specific courses or for.indi\_/idual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $931.50 $623.58 $252.00 $1.,807.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $931.00 $223.22 $252.00 $1’406_22 e_nrolment in specific courses or for.indi\_/idual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $1.,862.00 $223.22 $252.00 $2.337.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 2 Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - St. George Campus
MA, MASc, MSc, MScF, MES
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time | $4,552.50 $223.22 $252.00 $5,027.72  |enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $4.,552.50 $623.58 $252.00 $5.428.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $4’552_50 $223.22 $252.00 $5’027_72 e_nrolment in specific courses or for.indi\_/idual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $9.,105.00 $223.22 $252.00 $9.580.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 3 Doctoral Programs - PhD - Mississauga Campus
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $931.50 $390.22 $252.00 $1’573_72 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $931.50 $827.47 $252.00 $2.010.97 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $931.00 $390.22 $252.00 $1’573_22 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $1.862.00 $390.22 $252.00 $2.504.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.




MA, MASc, MSc, MScF, MES

Table 4 Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Mississauga Campus
MA, MASc, MSc, MScF, MES
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $4,552_50 $390.22 $252.00 $5’194_72 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $4.552.50 $827.47 $252.00 $5.631.97 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $4,552_50 $390.22 $252.00 $5’194_72 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $9.105.00 $390.22 $252.00 $9.747.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 5 Doctoral Programs - PhD - Scarborough Campus
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $931.50 $205.29 $252.00 $1’388_7g e_nrolment in specific courses or for.indi\_/idual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $931.50 $533.93 $252.00 $1,717.43 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $931.00 $205.29 $252.00 $1’388_29 e_nrolment in specific courses or for.indi\_/idual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $1.,862.00 $205.29 $252.00 $2.319.29 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 6 Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Scarborough Campus

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

Incidental, System

Univ. Health

Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $931.50 $205.29 $252.00 $1,388.79 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
! circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
. http:// _studentlife.ut to.ca/cie/uhip.
Full-time $931.50 $533.93 $252.00 $1,717.43 P/ stucentife.foronto.cafelerunip
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
s c c Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer ourse ourse Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $931.00 $205.29 $252.00 $1,388.29 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
! circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http:// _studentlife.ut to.ca/cie/uhip.
1.0 $1,862.00 $205.29 $252.00 $2,319.29 P/ stucentife. foronto.cafelerunip




Table 7 Doctor of Education (Ed.D.)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time | $6,657.00 $223.22 $252.00 $7,132.22  [enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,657.00 $623.58 $252.00 $7,532.58 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $6’87g_00 $223.22 $252.00 $7’354_22 e_nrolment in specific courses or for.indi\_/idual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $13,758.00 $223.22 $252.00 $14’233.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 8 PhD. - Information
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $931.50 $223.22 $252.00 $l,406.72 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $931.50 $623.58 $252.00 $l,807.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $931.00 $223.22 $252.00 $l,406.22 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $l,862.00 $223.22 $252.00 $2’337-22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 9 Doctor of Musical Arts (Performance) & (Composition)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time | $4,552.50 $223.22 $252.00 $5,027.72  |enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $4’552'50 $623.58 $252.00 $5,428.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $4’552_50 $223.22 $252.00 $5’027_72 e_nrolment in specific courses or for.indi\_/idual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $9,105,00 $223.22 $252.00 $9,580.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.




Session

Table 10 Executive MBA Program (EMBA)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2024 Mandatory Univ. Health
Incidental, System Insurance Plan
Summer Program Access & Ancillary (UHIIP) Fees
Session Fees Fees (Note 1) (Note 2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
. . enrolment in specific courses or for individual
Admitted in 2023 circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2024 Fall-Winter | Full-time $37,738.00 $623.58 $252.00 $38,613.58 |2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at

http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

2023 Summer

Table 11 Global Executive MBA for Healthcare & the Life Sciences (GEMBA)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2024 Mandatory Univ. Health
s Incidental, System Insurance Plan
ummer Program Access & Ancillary (UHIIP) Fees
Session Fees Fees (Note 1) (Note 2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
. . enrolment in specific courses or for individual
Admitted in 2023 circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2024 Fall-Winter | Full-time $16,583.00 $623.58 $252.00 $17,458.58 |2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Session http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 12 Master of Accounting and Finance (Summer Start)
s Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
Admi di 1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
mitted in Full-time | $41,550.00 | $1,888.99 $252.00 $43,690.99  [enrolment in specific courses or for individual
2024 Summer ’ ’ ! circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Admitted in . http:// .studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Full-time | $20,775.00 $585.22 $252.00 $21,612.22 |"PIstudentiie uoronio cartielunb

Table 13 M. Architecture, M. Landscape Architecture, M. Urban Design
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
s p Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer rogram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $8,178.00 $223.22 $252.00 $8,653.22 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
’ ! circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
. http:// .studentlife. ut to.ca/cie/uhip.
Full-time | $8,178.00 $623.58 $252.00 $9,053.58 | wstudentiie.utoronto.cafaleruhip
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
s c c Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer ourse ourse Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $8,178.00 $223.22 $252.00 $8,653.22 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
’ ! circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.ut to.ca/cie/uhip.
1.0 $16,356.00 $223.22 $252.00 $16,831.22 ["° stucentliie-uforonto.cafeie/uhip
Table 14 M. Biotechnology (Summer Start)
s Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
Summer Start $53,520.00 $2,661.65 $252.00 $56,433.65 |2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at

http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.




Table 15

M. Education, MA in Child Study & Education,
M. of Teaching in Elementary & Secondary Education

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

Incidental, System

Univ. Health

Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $6,879.00 $223.22 $252.00 $7’354_22 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
. http://www.studentlife.ut to.ca/cie/uhip.
Full-time $6,879.00 $623.58 $252.00 $7,754.58 P stucentliie-uforonto.cafeie/uip
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $6,879.00 $223.22 $252.00 $7’354_22 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $13,758.00 $223.22 $252.00 $14,233.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 16 M. Engineering
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time | $10,300.50 $223.22 $252.00 $10,775.72  [enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
. http:// .studentlife. .ca/cie/uhip.
Full-time | $10,300.50 $623.58 $252.00 $11,176.08 |"P:/wwstudentiie.uloronto.cafcieriinip
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $10’300_50 $223.22 $252.00 $10’775_72 e_nrolment in specific courses or for.indi\_/idual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $20,601.00 $223.22 $252.00 $21,076.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 17 M. Engineering - Full-time Extended
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Admitted in 2024 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
Summer or 2024 . circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2025 Fall-Winter Full-time $5,201.7O $623.58 $252.00 $6,077.28 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Session http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admitted in 2023
Summer or 2023 .
2024 Fall-Winter Full-time $5,050.20 $623.58 $252.00 $5,925.78
Session
Admitted in 2022
S 2022 .
kil Full-time |  $4,903.20 $623.58 $252.00 $5,778.78

2023 Fall-Winter
Session




Table 18 M. Environmental Science
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time | $8,329.50 $205.29 $252.00 $8,786.79  |enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $8.329.50 $533.93 $252.00 $9.115.43 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $8’329_50 $205.29 $252.00 $8’786_79 e_nrolment in specific courses or for.indi\_/idual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $16,659.00 $205.29 $252.00 $17.116.29 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 19 M. Financial Economics (Admitted in Fall Term)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $8,842.5O $223.22 $252.00 $9’317_72 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $8.842.50 $623.58 $252.00 $9.718.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 20 M. Financial Economics (Summer Start)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Admitted in 2024 . enrolment in specific courses or for individual
Summer Full-time $58,950.00 $2,068.29 $252.00 $61,270.29 | imstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
d d http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admitted in 2023 .
S Full-time | $29,475.00 $1,063.75 $252.00 $30,790.75
Table 21 M. Financial Insurance
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $8,863.50 $223.22 $252.00 $9,338.72 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $8.863.50 $623.58 $252.00 $9.739.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $8,863.50 $223.22 $252.00 $9,338.72 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $17.727.00 $223.22 $252.00 $18.202.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.




Table 22

Master of Forensic Accounting

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

s Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
enrolment in specific courses or for individual
. circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
Part-time $15,940.00 $390.22 $252.00 $16,582.22 |2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 23 M. Forest Conservation
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
s p Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer rogram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $7,036.50 $223.22 $252.00 $7,511.72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
’ ! circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
. http:// .studentlife.ut to.ca/cie/uhip.
Full-time | $7,036.50 $623.58 $252.00 $7,912,08 | Pvwstadentie utoronto.cafaieruhip
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
s c c Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer ourse ourse Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $7,036.50 $223.22 $252.00 $7,511.72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
’ ! circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http:// .studentlife.ut to.ca/cie/uhip.
1.0 $14,073.00 $223.22 $252.00 $14,548.22 |Pww-studentiie.dforento.carcieluhip
Table 24 M. Forest Conservation - Full-time Extended
s p Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer rogram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
Admitted in 2024 1) there méy be a.d.ditional ancillary.fee_s_levied for
Summer or 20244 ernrolment in specific courses or fOI‘.IndIYIdIJal
‘ Full-time $4,264.20 $623.58 $252.00 $5,139.78  [circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2025 Fall-Winter 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Session http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admitted in 2023
Summer or 2023 .
2024 Fall-winter | FUll-time $4,139.70 $623.58 $252.00 $5,015.28
Session
Admitted in 2022
Summer or 2022 .
2023 Fall-Winter Full-time $4,018.80 $623.58 $252.00 $4,894.38
Session
Table 25 M. Global Affairs
s Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
enrolment in specific courses or for individual
. circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
Full-time $7,488.00 $623.58 $252.00 $8,363.58 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at

http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.




2024 Fall-Winter
Session

Table 26 M. Health Informatics (Executive Stream)
s Incidental, System Univ. Health

ummer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes

. . 1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Admitted in 2024 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
Summer or 2024 . circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2025 Fall-Winter Full-time $5,503.95 $623.58 $252.00 $6,379.53 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Session http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admitted in 2023
Summer or 2023 .
Full-time $5,241.75 $623.58 $252.00 $6,117.33

Table 27

M. Health Informatics (Regular Stream)
Master of Health Science - Bioethics
Master of Health Science - Health Administration
M. Public Health (excl. Students Admitted to Indigenous Health Field in the Summer Session)

M.Sc. Community Health

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

Incidental, System

Univ. Health

Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $7,218.00 $223.22 $252.00 $7,693.22 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $7,218.00 $623.58 $252.00 $8,093.58 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $7,218.00 $223.22 $252.00 $7,693.22 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $14.436.00 $223.22 $252.00 $14,911.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 28 M.Health Science (Laboratory Med; Medical Genomics, Physiology, and Translational Research)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2024
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $6,277.50 $223.22 $252.00 $6,752.72 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,277.50 $623.58 $252.00 $7,153.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $4,552_00 $223.22 $252.00 $5’027_22 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $9.104.00 $223.22 $252.00 $9.579.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.




Table 29 M.Health Science, Speech Language Pathology
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
- enrolment in specific courses or for individual
Part-time $7,218.00 $223.22 $252.00 $7,693.22 | ctances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Full-time $7,218.00 $623.58 $252.00 $8,093.58
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
enrolment in specific courses or for individual
0.5 $4’552'00 $223.22 $252.00 $5’027'22 circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
1.0 $9,104.00 $223.22 $252.00 $9,579.22
Table 30 M. Industrial Relations & Human Resources - Two Year Program
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $7,036.50 $223.22 $252.00 $7’511_72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $7.036.50 $623.58 $252.00 $7.912.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $7,036.50 $223.22 $252.00 $7’511_72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $14.,073.00 $223.22 $252.00 $14.548.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 31 M. Industrial Relations & Human Resources - 12 Month Advanced Standing Option
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time | $10,446.00 $223.22 $252.00 $10,921.22  [enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $10,446.00 $623.58 $252.00 $11,321.58 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.




Table 32

M.Information

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

Incidental, System

Univ. Health

Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $6’516_00 $223.22 $252.00 $6’991_22 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6.516.00 $623.58 $252.00 $7.391.58 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $6’516_00 $223.22 $252.00 $6’991_22 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $13,032.00 $223.22 $252.00 $13,507.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 33 M. Laws
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $7,720_50 $223.22 $252.00 $8,195.72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $7.720.50 $623.58 $252.00 $8.596.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $7,720_50 $223.22 $252.00 $8,195.72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $15.441.00 $223.22 $252.00 $15.916.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 34 Global Professional Masters of Law
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
Full-time $1l,826.00 $623.58 $252.00 $12,701.58 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 35 M. Management & Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program - Summer Start
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Year 1 $63’370'00 $2’232-56 $252.00 $651854-56 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
Year 2 $63,370.00 $2,232.56 $252.00 $65,854.56 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Year 3 $21,123.33 $675.72 $252.00 $22,051.05




Table 36 M. Management & Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program -Fall Start
s p Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer rogram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
Year 1 & 2 $9,505.50 $827.47 $252.00 $10,584.97 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Year 3 $9,505.50 $827.47 $252.00 $10,584.97
Table 37 M. Mathematical Finance
s p Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer rogram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) Fees and fee inquiries for this program are handled
Admitted in 2024 by the Program Office. Refund schedules and account
Summer or 2024 . information gn the Student Accounts website do not
2025 Fall-Winter Full-time $56,280.00 $623.58 $252.00 $57,155.58 pertain to this program.
Session
Admitted in 2023
Summer or 2023 .
2024 Fall-Winter | FUll-time $54,640.00 $623.58 $252.00 $55,515.58
Session
Table 38 M. Museum Studies
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
s Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $6’516_00 $223.22 $252.00 $6’991_22 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6.,516.00 $623.58 $252.00 $7.391.58 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
s c c Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer ourse ourse Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $6’516_00 $223.22 $252.00 $6’991_22 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $13,032.00 $223.22 $252.00 $13,507.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.




Table 39

M. Music - Composition

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

Incidental, System

Univ. Health

Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $6’277_50 $223.22 $252.00 $6’752_72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,277.50 $623.58 $252.00 $7,153.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $6’277_50 $223.22 $252.00 $6’752_72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $12,555.00 $223.22 $252.00 $13,030.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 40 M. Music - Performance
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $6,277.5O $223.22 $252.00 $6,752.72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,277.50 $623.58 $252.00 $7,153.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $6,277.5O $223.22 $252.00 $6,752.72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $12.555.00 $223.22 $252.00 $13,030.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 41 M. Nursing
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $5’470_50 $223.22 $252.00 $5’945_72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $5’470'50 $623.58 $252.00 $6,346.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
2024 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary  |Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $5’470_50 $223.22 $252.00 $5’945_72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $10,941.00 $223.22 $252.00 $11,416.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.




Table 42 M. Professional Kinesiology
s p Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer rogram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
enrolment in specific courses or for individual
. circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
Full-time $6,277.50 $623.58 $252.00 $7,153.08 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 43 M. Public Policy
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
s Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
enrolment in specific courses or for individual
. circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
Full-time $7,488.00 $623.58 $252.00 $8,363.58 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
s c c Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer ourse ourse Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $7,488.00 $223.22 $252.00 $7,963.22 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
’ ! circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
1.0 $14,976.00 $223.22 $252.00 $15,451.22
Table 44 M. Public Health in Indigenous Health Field (Summer Start)

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

Incidental, System

Univ. Health

Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $l4,436.00 $1, 110.12 $252.00 $15,798. 12 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
Admitted in circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2023 Summer 2) Information aboqt UHIP can be vi.ewed. at
Full-time $48,120.00 $2,068.29 $252.00 $50,440.29 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Part-time $14,436.00 $1,110.12 $252.00 $15,798.12
Admitted in
2022 Summer
Full-time $48,120.00 $1,063.75 $252.00 $49,435.75
Table 45 M.Sc. Applied Computing
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
enrolment in specific courses or for individual
. circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
Full-time $6,813.00 $623.58 $252.00 $7,688.58 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 46 M.Sc. Biomedical Communication
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $6,7l5.50 $390.22 $252.00 $7’357_72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time |  $6,715.50 $827.47 $252.00 $7,794.97 [P/ mmwstudentife.toronto.ca/cie/unip.




Table 47 M.Sc. in Environmental Science (Summer Start)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2024
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for

. . enrolment in specific courses or for individual
Admitted in . circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2023 Full-time $30,350.00 $l,888.99 $252.00 $32,490.99 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Summer http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 48 M.Sc. Health Policy, Mgt & Eval - System Leadership & Innov. Conc. (Summer Start)

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $4,552_50 $223.22 $252.00 $5’027_72 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $30,350-00 $2,068.29 $252.00 $32,670.29 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 49 M.Sc. In Pharmacy (MScPhm)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $9,901_50 $223.22 $252.00 $10,376.72 ernrolment in specific courses or for.indiyidual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $9.901.50 $623.58 $252.00 $10,777.08 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 50 M.Sc. Planning
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time | $5,925.00 $223.22 $252.00 $6,400.22  [enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $5.925.00 $623.58 $252.00 $6.,800.58 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $5’925_00 $223.22 $252.00 $6’400_22 e_nrolment in specific courses or for.indi\_/idual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $11,850.00 $223.22 $252.00 $12,325.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.




Table 51 M. Social Work (Fall Start)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Admitted in 2024| Part-time $6,520.50 $223.22 $252.00 $6,995.72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
Summer or 2024 circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2025 Fall-Winter ) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Session Full-time |  $6,520.50 $623.58 $252.00 $7,396.08  [MP//mmwstudentife.toronto.ca/cie/unip.
Admitted in 2023 Part-time $6,459.00 $223.22 $252.00 $6,934.22
Summer or 2023
2024 Fall-Winter
Session Full-time $6,459.00 $623.58 $252.00 $7,334.58
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Admitted in 2024 0.5 $6’520_50 $223.22 $252.00 $6’995_72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
Summer or 2024 circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2025 Fall-Winter ) Information abou_t UHIP can be vi.ewed. at
Session 1.0 $13,04l.00 $223.22 $252.00 $13,516.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admitted in 2023 0.5 $6,459.00 $223.22 $252.00 $6,934.22
Summer or 2023
2024 Fall-Winter
Session 1.0 $12,918.00 $223.22 $252.00 $13,393.22
Table 52 M. Social Work (Summer Start)
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Program Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Admitted in 2024 ) enrolment in specific courses or for individual
Summer Full-time $43,470.00 $2,068.29 $252.00 $45,790-29 circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admittedin 20231 Full-time | $43,060.00 | $2,068.29 $252.00 $45,380.29
Table 53 M. Studies in Law
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $5,223.00 $223.22 $252.00 $5,698.22 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
’ ! circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $5.223.00 $623.58 $252.00 $6.098.58 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Incidental, System Univ. Health
Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $7,720.50 $223.22 $252.00 $8,195.72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
’ ! circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $15.441.00 $223.22 $252.00 $15.916.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.




Table 54

M. Visual Studies

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

s Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
. 1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $7,000.50 $223.22 $252.00 $7,475.72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
Full-time $7,000.50 $623.58 $252.00 $7,876.08 (2 Information about UHIP can be viewed at
htto://www studentlife utoronto.ca/cie/uhio
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
s c c Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer ourse ourse Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $7,000.50 $223.22 $252.00 $7,475.72 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
ircumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $141001-00 $223-22 $252-00 $14,476.22 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 55 Diploma, Advanced Studies in Information Studies
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
s p Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer rogram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
Part-time $6,516.00 $223.22 $252.00 $6,991.22 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
. 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,516.00 $623.58 $252.00 $7,391-58 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
s c c Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer ourse ourse Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Load Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
0.5 $6’516_00 $223.22 $252.00 $6’991_22 enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $13,032.00 $223.22 $252.00 $13,507.22 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 56 Diploma, Post-Masters Nurse Practitioner
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
s Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
enrolment in specific courses or for individual
Part-time $13,76500 $623.58 $252.00 $14,64058 C|rcumstancgs. Check your ACORN |r.|v0|ce.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 57 Diploma in Professional Accounting
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
s Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer Preram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Status Fees Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
enrolment in specific courses or for individual
Full-time $l7,830.00 $623.58 $252.00 $18,705.58 C|rcumstancgs. Check your ACORN Ir.lvolce.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 58 Diploma in Health Research - Part-time Program
s Incidental, System Univ. Health
ummer PrOgram Access & Ancillary [Insurance Plan (UHIP)
Session Fees (Note 3) Fees (Note 1) Fees (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for
enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
Part-time $5,710.50 $223.22 $252.00 $6,185.72 |2 Information about UHIP can be viewed at

http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
3) Part-time program fees are billed for each term and
session for the length of the program.




